
Article 13-F Violations  
 
The following establishments are in violation of Public Health Law, Article 13-F: Regulation of Tobacco 
Products and Herbal Cigarettes to Minors. These violations occurred during compliance checks performed 
on 12/29/08 when the sale of a tobacco product was made to an individual under the age of 18: 
 

Facility Name Address # sales in last 3 years Fine Paid Registration Suspended or 
Revoked 

Wilson Farms #168 91 Market Street 
Attica, NY 14427 

1 YES NO 

Gainesville Store 15 North Main Street 
Gainesville, NY 14066 

2 YES SUSPENDED 
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